G.N. 6461

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

L.

10.

Name

YUEN Ho-yung trading as Sang Li
Finance Company

Tung Hing Finance Company Limited

Toni Finance Limited

Colbert Finance Limited

Victory Finance Company Limited

Kai Yuan Capital Limited
R8 Limited
itouzi Hongkong Limited

Kwong Yee Hing Land & Finance
Limited

General Credit Finance and
Development Limited

Jafoon Property Finance Limited

Zhong Nan Finance Limited
Chun Nam Holdings Limited

South-China Universal Finance
Limited

First Top Finance Limited

Hawkeye Development Company
Limited
Huarong Rongde (Hong Kong)

Investment Management Company
Limited

Address

Room 3, 3rd Floor, Kin On Building,
163-173 Camp Street, Castle Peak Road,
Kowloon.

Room 2601, 26th Floor, China Insurance Group
Building, 141 Des Voeux Road Central, Central,
Hong Kong.

Flat F, 8th Floor, Wang Cheong Commercial
Building, 251 Reclamation Street, Yau Ma Tei,
Kowloon.

Room 1908, 19th Floor, Lucky Centre,

165-171 Wan Chai Road, Wan Chai, Hong
Kong.

Room 1105, 11th Floor, Yardley Commercial
Building, 3 Connaught Road West, Sheung Wan,
Hong Kong.

28th Floor, Chinachem Century Tower,

178 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Shop 19A1, Ground Floor, Man Fai Building,
No. 29 Man Yuen Street, Kowloon.

Unit 1702, 17th Floor, The L. Plaza, Nos.
367-375 Queen’s Road Central, Hong Kong.

Room F, 13th Floor, Shing Lee Commercial
Building, 6-12 Wing Kut Street, Central,
Hong Kong.

Room 5, 8th Floor, Welland Building,
368 Queen’s Road Central, Hong Kong.

Room 905, 9th Floor, Block A, New Mandarin
Plaza, 14 Science Museum Road, Tsim Sha Tsui
East, Kowloon.

Unit 1601, 16th Floor, 33 Argyle Street,
Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Ground Floor, No. 21 Po Yick Street, Tai Po,
New Territories.

Unit A, 7th Floor, Chinachem 333 Plaza,
333 Castle Peak Road, Cheung Sha Wan,
Kowloon.

Unit 3517, 35th Floor, West Tower,
Shun Tak Centre, 168-200 Connaught Road
Central, Hong Kong.

Shop S47, 2nd Floor, The Cube, 122-132A Hoi
Pa Street, Tsuen Wan, New Territories.

Room A, 62nd Floor, Bank of China Tower,
1 Garden Road, Hong Kong.



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Name
Kudos Holdings Limited

Chun Fung Finance Company Limited
Mega Union Finance Limited
Goodstone Development Limited

Citi Profit Finance Limited

Amplifi Capital (H.K.) Limited

Joy Happiness Limited

Good Sino Finance Limited

ChaoShang Credit Limited

Jin Li Da Limited
Winfull Finance Limited

Creative Harvest Finance Limited

China Cinda (HK) Asset Management
Co., Limited
Easy Financial Support Limited

Top Power Finance Limited

Jeff Credit Limited

Oi Wah Mortgage Limited

Everfaith Capital Group Limited
Union Rise Finance Limiited
Coinx Limited

Easy Golden Finance Limited

Address

Room 1628A, 16th Floor, Star House,
3 Salisbury Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Shop E, Ground Floor, King Sing House,
No. 1A Kennedy Street, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 603, Golden Dragon Centre,

38-40 Cameron Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
Room 601, Keybond Commercial Building,

38 Ferry Street, Kowloon.

Room 1703, 17th Floor, Harcourt House,
39 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Portion A, 5th Floor, Tung Chong Factory
Building, 653-596 King’s Road, Hong Kong.
Room 1704, 17th Floor, Citicorp Centre,

18 Whitfield Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
Office No. 04, 12th Floor, Workingberg
Commercial Building, Nos. 41-47 Marble Road,
North Point, Hong Kong.

Rooms 4001-2, 40th Floor, China Resources
Building, 26 Harbour Road, Wan Chai,

Hong Kong.

Shop No. 51 on 1st Floor, Wah Lai Mansion,
No. 62 Marble Road, Hong Kong.

Shop 254, Maxi Base, 233 Electric Road,
North Point, Hong Kong.

Unit 8, 19th Floor, Workingport Commercial
Building, 3 Hau Fook Street, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

12th Floor, AIA Central, 1 Connaught Road
Central, Central, Hong Kong.

Flat C, 3rd Floor, Po Yip Building, 83 Yu Chau
Street, Prince Edward, Kowloon.

Room 1111B, 11th Floor, Ho King Commercial

Centre, 2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Room 1802, 18th Floor, Cameron Commercial
Centre, 458-468 Hennessy Road, Causeway Bay,
Hong Kong.

Rooms 2302-2303, 23rd Floor, Kwan Chart
Tower, 6 Tonnochy Road, Wan Chai,
Hong Kong.

Flat B, 7th Floor, Amtel Building,
144-148 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.

Shop A, Ground Floor, Legend Court,
33 Yin Chong Street, Kowloon.

Level 6, Infinitus Plaza, 199 Des Voeux Road
Central, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.

Unit 707, 7th Floor, Belgian Bank Building,
Nos. 721, 723 and 725 Nathan Road, Kowloon.



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

Name
Vast Wisdom Investment Limited

H. K. Sources Finance Limited
Hong Kong CT Finance Limited

Wealthy Hero Holdings Limited

K B Leasing Limited
Time Focus International Limited

Velotrade Management Limited

Address

B678, Room 1403, 14th Floor, AXA Centre,
151 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai , Hong Kong.

Unit 2907, 29th Floor, Wing On House,
No. 71 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.

Room 2006, 20th Floor, Xing Hua Centre,

433 Shanghai Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
Unit 3328D, 33rd Floor, China Merchants
Tower, Shun Tak Centre, 168 Connaught Road
Central, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.

1st Floor, Block Front, 438 Nathan Road,
Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.

Suite B, 6th Floor, One Capital Place, 18 Luard
Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 24, Units 405-414, Level 4, Core E,
Cyberport 3, 100 Cyberport Road, Hong Kong.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Unit of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 29th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

1 September 2017

Tina T. Y. CHOI for Registrar of Money Lenders
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